
BROMONT GS U16 HOMMES

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  1/14/2024 Start Time 10:30 / 14:00

ZONE DE SKI DE L' ESTRIE

CLUB DE SKI BROMONT

BROMONT, MONTAGNE D'EXPÉRIENCE

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate S.SIMARD ORF

Referee F.LEPAGE BRO

Chief of Race M.MENARD CAN

Course Name STPAUL/WATERLOO

Start Altitude 429m

Finish Altitude 221m

Vertical Drop 208m

Homologation Number

Course Setter BROMONT CAN

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 10:30

EEAE CAN

Gates/Turning Gates /

Start Time 14:00

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of NOCs: 2, List: NAT2411.TXT,   Applied Penalty  448.28 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib ACA Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  50  114652 BABKINE, Jack 2008 OWLS CAN 39.04 (4) 39.14 (2) 1:18.18     0.00

2  57  116230 SANTERRE, Alexandre 2008 SUTTO SQA 37.52 (1) 40.80 (4) 1:18.32 0.14     1.81

3  51  115794 ROUSSEAU, Leopold 2008 SUTTO SQA 38.62 (3) 40.82 (5) 1:19.44 1.26    16.28

4  83  114812 LANDRY, Zachary 2009 BROM CAN 40.75 (6) 42.86 (7) 1:23.61 5.43    70.15

5  63  116049 FELTON, Alexis 2009 BROM CAN 40.79 (7) 43.01 (8) 1:23.80 5.62    72.60

6  64  114099 MING RACETTE, Edouard2009 ORFOR CAN 41.09 (8) 43.12 (9) 1:24.21 6.03    77.90

7  54  115221 DURAND, Julien 2008 OWLS CAN 43.11 (12) 43.50 (10) 1:26.61 8.43   108.91

8  80  113491 PERREAULT, Gabriel 2009 SUTTO CAN 42.32 (10) 45.24 (13) 1:27.56 9.38   121.18

9  81  116700 LECLERC, Alexis 2009 BROM CAN 43.93 (15) 44.37 (11) 1:28.30 10.12   130.74

10  61  116603 CYR, Pierre-Alexandre 2009 ORFOR CAN 42.25 (9) 46.66 (21) 1:28.91 10.73   138.62

11  77  115603 DEMERS, Felix 2009 OWLS CAN 43.14 (13) 46.18 (17) 1:29.32 11.14  143.92

12  58  114822 LEBUIS, Jacob 2008 OWLS CAN 43.27 (14) 46.30 (19) 1:29.57 11.39  147.15

13  69  117381 DONAHUE, Olivier 2009 ORFOR CAN 44.08 (17) 45.94 (14) 1:30.02 11.84  152.96

14  71  115330 COMPAGNAT, Charles 2009 BROM CAN 44.34 (19) 46.08 (16) 1:30.42 12.24   158.13

15  67  113515 TANARA, Gabriel 2009 SUTTO CAN 44.26 (18) 46.41 (20) 1:30.67 12.49   161.36

16  85  116719 MARINEAU, Alexis 2009 BROM CAN 44.67 (20) 46.81 (22) 1:31.48 13.30   171.82

17  73  115979 CARRIER, Eliott 2009 SUTTO SQA 45.15 (21) 47.16 (23) 1:32.31 14.13   182.54

18  59  114703 CHOUINARD, Simon-Olivier2009 OWLS CAN 46.18 (23) 48.35 (24) 1:34.53 16.35   211.22

19  72  115685 KERHERNO, Ewen 2009 SUTTO CAN 47.09 (24) 48.77 (26) 1:35.86 17.68   228.41

20  74  114333 BONIN, Louis 2009 ORFOR CAN 46.17 (22) 50.43 (30) 1:36.60 18.42   237.97

21  66  116131 LOUBERT, Victor 2009 SUTTO CAN 47.66 (26) 48.98 (27) 1:36.64 18.46   238.48

22  82  114912 SHANNON, Liam 2009 OWLS CAN 47.50 (25) 50.49 (31) 1:37.99 19.81   255.92

23  84  114695 CASSAR, Edward 2009 OWLS CAN 49.10 (28) 49.09 (28) 1:38.19 20.01   258.51

24  78  121334 MELIAVA, Maxence 2009 SUTTO CAN 48.42 (27) 49.88 (29) 1:38.30 20.12   259.93

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 60  115592 COUTURE-ZIKOVSKY, Slavek2009 SUTTO SQA
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DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   8 competitors

 86  115999 COMEAU, Emile 2009 ORFOR CAN 46.27 (18)

 79  116824 ST-ONGE, Thomas 2009 BROM CAN DNF

 76  115933 ARMSTRONG, Benjamin 2009 SUTTO SQA 46.02 (15)

 65  113903 BAILLARGEON, Vincent 2009 ORFOR CAN 44.99 (12)

 62  117131 COTE, Alexis 2009 BROM CAN 41.18 (6)

 56  117092 BARIL, Antoine 2008 BROM CAN 48.46 (25)

 53  113512 SIMARD, Zachary 2008 OWLS CAN 39.00 (1)

 52  112541 MENARD, Alexandre 2008 BROM CAN 40.15 (3)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   4 competitors

 75  113008 COTE, Justin-Olivier 2009 ORFOR CAN 44.06 (16) DNF

 70  116756 PECK, Henri B. 2009 OWLS CAN 42.69 (11) DNF

 68  115935 BAHL, Alexy 2009 OWLS CAN 40.08 (5) DNF

 55  113489 PELADEAU, Raphael 2008 SUTTO SQA 37.86 (2) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

S.SIMARD             (ORF)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - W.HANCHAY

A - S.COUTURE

CAN

CAN

C - M.BONNEAU

C - S.GOYETTE

CAN

CAN

B - N.HENRIPIN

B - M.CHAGNON

CAN

CAN

Conditions on course

NEIGE Snow: NEIGE DURCIE Temperature - Start: -8C / 18F Temperature - Finish: -8C / 18F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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